ABN 56 007 283 963
8 - 10 Keith Campbell Court, PO Box 9039, Scoresby, Australia, 3179
Tel: (+61 3) 8706 5000, Fax: (+61 3) 8706 5049
User Manual
Analite NEP160
Portable Turbidity Meter
NEP160 User Manual

Case Rating: IP65 with all connectors sealed with dust caps (supplied) or probe
properly connected and dust caps on remaining two connectors.
Ordering Information: NEP160R Display unit only.
NEP160-1-05R NEP160 with general purpose NEP280 -180° probe.
NEP160-2-05R NEP160 with high temperature NEP285 -180° probe.
NEP160-3-05R NEP160 with NEP260 – ISO7027, 90° probe.
All probes are supplied with 5 meters of cable unless otherwise
indicated at time of order.
NEP160 User Manual
Copyright – 2000 - 2011
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 6 of 24
NEP160 Display and Controls
Packaging Information
The following are included with every ANALITE NEP160 purchased:
1. The NEP160R Turbidity Meter Display Unit
2. The NEP160 Operation Manual
Depending on your order, some or all of the following may also be included:
1. Turbidity Probes (see below).
2. RS232 Interface and External Power cable assembly.
3. Battery charger lead for 12V automotive cigarette lighter socket.
4. Turbidity Standards Solutions (10, 40, 100, 400, 1000NTU).
5. AC adapter and battery charger (7PSU-2).
6. NEP16SHRD protective stainless shroud for the NEP260 probe.
Spares readily available include:
1. 6V NiMH Battery Unit.
1. F1 Press to record readings into memory.
2. F2 Press to show or hide the date and time.